



*Makers Laboratories Ltd.*

Regd. Office : 54-D, Kandivli Indl. Estate, Kandivli (West), Mumbai - 400 067.

CIN: L24230MH1984PLC033389, website: www.makerslabs.com, e-mail: makers@makerslabs.com

**THRU ONLINE FILING**

August 16, 2021

The Secretary  
BSE Ltd.  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
27<sup>th</sup> Floor, Dalal Street  
Mumbai 400 023

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015- Financial Results Published in Newspapers**

Please find enclosed copies of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 2021 published on August 14, 2021 in Financial Express (all India editions), in Nav Shakti (in Marathi) and Free Press.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
For Makers Laboratories Limited

  
Khyati Danani  
Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

**"IMPORTANT"**  
 Which care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**SBI**  
 Perform Engineering - Global IT Centre, Sector 11,  
 Plot No. L171191/01/1 (2011/2019)  
**NOTICE INVITING TENDERS**  
 State Bank of India has floated an open RFP RFP No. SBI/GIC/Platform Engineering-II/2021-2022/788 Dated 12th August 2021 for Procurement of Bulk SMS Services (Transactional, Informational and Promotional Categories) in general for State Bank Group. For details, please refer "Procurement News" at Bank's website: https://sbi.co.in  
 SBI  
 Deputy General Manager  
 (Platform Engineering-II)  
 Place: New Mumbai  
 Date: 14.08.2021

**MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 (CIN No. L17119/01/2011/2019)

REGD. OFF. - A-601-B, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, MAJURA GATE, RING ROAD, SURAT - 395002, GUJARAT INDIA  
 Ph: +91-261-3463251 / 62 / 63 Fax: +91-261-3463254 Email: contact@mohitindustries.com, website: www.mohitindustries.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021**

PARTICULARS	UNAUDITED STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	1,486.28	1,718.15	1,486.28	1,718.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(25.41)	(294.05)	20.21	(294.41)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(25.41)	(294.05)	123.31	(294.41)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(20.11)	(250.32)	47.75	(200.11)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(22.07)	(252.36)	88.80	(252.47)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,615.76	1,615.76	1,615.76	1,615.76
Reserves (including Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,568.50	1,568.50	1,568.50	1,568.50
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.14)	(1.57)	0.46	(1.57)
Dividend (In Rs.)	(0.54)	(0.27)	0.48	0.10

**For MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
**NARESH BABOO**  
 Director  
 Place : Surat  
 Date : 13/08/2021

**MAKERS**  
**Makers Laboratories Limited**  
 Regd. Office : 54D, Kandhal Industrial Estate, Kandhal (W), Mantla 480/307  
 CIN : L28230MH1994PLC03389  
 Tel: +91 22 29989544, E-mail: info@makerslabs.com, Website: www.makerslabs.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	1486.28	1,718.15	1,486.28	1,718.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	34.85	(87.84)	(1.34)	(207.41)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	34.85	(87.84)	(1.34)	(207.41)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	28.58	(74.76)	1.56	(181.60)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	70.67	(66.70)	205.67	300.17
6	Equity Share Capital	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70
7	Reserves (including Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	4,470.45	4,470.45	4,470.45	4,470.45
8	Earnings per share of Rs.10/- each (not a residual) (Basic & Diluted)	0.60	(1.60)	0.03	(3.20)

**By Order of the Board**  
 Sd/-  
**Saikat Paul**  
 Whole-time Director  
 (CIN: 0480570)  
 Place : Mantla  
 Date : August 13, 2021

**Schneider Electric Infrastructure Limited**  
 Registered Office: Mintostrade 87, Vakkolam Highways, Village Kottanur, Punalur District, India  
 Corporate Office: 5th & 5th Floor, DLF Building No. 10 Tower C, DLF Cyber City, Phase II, Gurgaon - 122002, Haryana, India  
 Tel: +91 124 3940400, Fax: +91 124 4222038, website: http://www.schneider-electric.com  
 CIN: L31500GJ2011PLC084420

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021**

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)		Year ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	
	Total Income from operations	2,861.33	2,471.75	2,080.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(100.82)	(169.58)	(209.30)	120.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items) (refer note 4)	(100.82)	(112.53)	(203.55)	(110.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(100.82)	(112.53)	(203.55)	(110.15)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(152.94)	(172.68)	(209.60)	21.39
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each)	478.21	478.21	478.21	478.21
Other equity	-	-	-	(642.75)
Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not a residual)	(0.47)	(0.47)	(1.20)	(0.04)
Dividend	(0.47)	(0.47)	(1.20)	(0.04)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2021.  
 2. These financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015. Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) amendments rules 2016 and in terms of regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. SEBI Circular No. CIR/DPD/COR/144/2015 dated March 29, 2015 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.  
 3. The Chief Operating Decision Maker ("CODM") reviews the operations of the Company as a whole, i.e. single primary business segment, its product and systems for electricity distribution, hence, there are no reportable segments as per Ind AS 109 "Operating Segments".  
 4. Exceptional Items represent expenses incurred towards organizational restructuring for improving efficiency in line with change in product line and related employee severance cost.  
 5. The Company has made an assessment of the impact of the continuing Covid-19 pandemic. Based on current quarter results and best estimates of revenues, expenses and current assets, as on the date of reporting, the Company does not anticipate any material impact on the recoverability of the carrying value of its assets. The management has also estimated future cash flows for the Company and believes that there is no impact on its ability to continue as a going concern and meeting its liabilities as and when they fall due. However, considering the unpredictability of the pandemic and inherent uncertainty on the potential future impact of the Covid-19 pandemic, the Company's financial statements may differ from that estimated as on the date of approval of these financial results.  
 6. During this quarter, the Company has incurred a net of INR 152.94 with total accumulated losses aggregating to INR 1,718.62 as at June 30, 2021 and its net asset fully eroded. These conditions indicate the existence of a material uncertainty that may cast significant doubt about the Company's ability to continue as a going concern. However, the management has evaluated availability of sufficient funding to meet Company's obligations and for such evaluation, the management has considered various factors which include estimated future cash flows, availability of working capital facilities sanctioned by the banks and borrowings secured from group companies. Based on such evaluation, the management is confident that the Company will be able to realize its assets and discharge its liabilities in the normal course of operations. Therefore, these financial results have been prepared based on going concern assumption.  
 7. The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the following figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year to March 31, 2021 and the unaudited year-to-date figures up to December 31, 2020, being the date of the end of the first quarter of the financial year which were approved by the Board of Directors.  
 8. The Indian Parliament has approved the Code of Social Security, 2020, which will stipulate the contributions by the Company towards Provident Fund and Gratuity. The effective date from which the changes are applicable is yet to be notified and the final rules are yet to be framed. The Company will carry out an evaluation of the impact and record the same in financial results in the period in which the Code becomes effective and the related rules are published.  
 9. Prior period figures have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period classification.  
**By Order of the Board**  
 For Schneider Electric Infrastructure Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Sanjay Suthakaran**  
 Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer  
 (CIN: 0121310)  
 Place : Gurgaon  
 Date : August 12, 2021

**RCC CEMENTS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L28230MH1994PLC03389  
 Regd. Off: 102, New Market, 10, Sankar Road, Sion West, Mumbai - 400 021  
 Phone: +91 22 22771047, Website: www.rcccelements.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,12	8,08	0,00	0,00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,00)	(2,23)	(13,13)	(13,13)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,00)	(2,23)	(13,13)	(13,13)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,00)	(2,23)	(13,13)	(13,13)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,00)	(2,23)	(13,13)	(13,13)
6	Equity Share Capital	990.20	990.20	990.20	990.20
7	Reserves (including Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(157.04)	(157.04)
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.23)	(0.04)
9	Dividend	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.23)	(0.04)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.rcccelements.com.  
**For and on behalf of Board of Directors of RCC CEMENTS LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
**Manoj Kumar**  
 Managing Director  
 (CIN: 0121310)  
 Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 13th August 2021

**J.K. Cotton Limited**  
 CIN: L17119/01/2011/2019  
 Registered Office: Kamla Tower, Kanpur - 208001, Uttar Pradesh, India  
 Telephone: +91 522 2271749-51, Fax: +91 522 2282815  
 Email: jk@jkcotton.com, Website: www.jkcotton.com

**RECORD DATE NOTICE**  
 Notice is hereby given to the shareholders that the Company has fixed Monday, 16th August, 2021 as the "Record Date" for the purpose of determining the Equity Shareholders who will be entitled to receive the Equity Shares in the proposed Rights Issue of 2,47,56,538 Equity Shares of the face value of Rs. 10/- each for cash at a price of Rs. 17/- per Equity Share (including a premium of Rs. 7/- per Equity Share) aggregating to Rs. 86,64,28,226/- on rights basis in the ratio of 21 (Twenty One) Rights Equity Shares for every 20 (Twenty) fully paid-up Equity Shares held by the them on the Record Date.  
 The Rights Issue of Equity Shares will be open for subscription of Equity Shareholders of the Company on Wednesday, 25th August, 2021 and will close on Wednesday 15th September 2021.  
 Shareholders may note that in terms of the provisions of Section 28 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 18A of the Companies (Prospectus and Allotment of Securities) Rules, 2014, every shareholder holding Equity Shares in the Company in physical form should ensure that all his existing shareholding is held in dematerialized form before subscribing to the Rights Equity Shares and he should furnish the details of his demat account to the RIA or the Company at least five working days prior to the Record Date, failing which his application for subscription of Rights Equity Shares shall be liable to be rejected.  
**For J.K. Cotton Limited**  
 (Ashok Gupta)  
 Director  
 Place: Kanpur  
 Date: 13th August, 2021  
 Din No: 00135288

**RCI Industries and Technologies Limited**  
 Regd. Off: Unit No. 42, 4th Floor, Park Road, New Delhi-110034  
 CIN No.: L24002DL2012PLC041055, Phone: 011-27271124, Email: contact@rciindia.com, Website: www.rciindia.com

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,457.75	2,227.49	895.18	9,943.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(322.94)	(5,915.14)	(300.35)	(3,224.87)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(352.94)	(5,915.14)	(300.35)	(3,224.87)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(325.96)	(5,495.83)	(302.61)	(3,054.80)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(323.00)	(5,494.25)	(300.75)	(3,043.41)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	(2.08)	(47.48)	(2.04)	(37.76)
8	Dividend	(2.08)	(47.48)	(2.04)	(37.76)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rciindia.com.  
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Board of Directors and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th August 2021.  
 3. During the year ended March 31, 2021, the Company has incurred loss on account of performing under-performing assets (PPAs) and on account of bad debts and interest amount.  
 4. Figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/rearranged/gathered wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.  
**RCI Industries and Technologies Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Rajeev Gupta**  
 Managing Director  
 (CIN: 2823156)  
 Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 13.08.2021

**Pradeep Metals Limited**  
 CIN: L19209MH1994PLC038111  
 Registered Office: B-205, T.T.C. Ind. Area, MIDC, Bhatla, Noida (U.P.)  
 Email: info@pradeepmetals.com, Website: www.pradeepmetals.com, Contact no: +91-02-2769-1026, Fax: +91-02-2769-1123  
 Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 30-Jun-2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30-Jun-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-Jun-2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30-Jun-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,242	4,213	2,154	14,146
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	544	283	180	1,208
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	517	274	72	958
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	372	179	53	818
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	368	236	46	647
6	Equity Share Capital	1,727	1,727	1,727	1,727
7	Reserves (including Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	0.225	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.18	1.64	0.31	3.98
9	Dividend	2.18	1.64	0.31	3.98

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website: http://www.pradeepmetals.com.  
 2. The disclosed results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 17th August, 2021.  
**For Pradeep Metals Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Pradeep Goyal**  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 (CIN: 0808020)  
 Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 17th August, 2021

**Tamilnadu Jai Bharath Mills Limited.,**  
 212, Ramasamy Nagar, ARUPPUKOTTAI - 626 159.  
 web: tnjb.net.in, Email: tnjbsecretaryms@yahoo.com, Ph.No.04566-240282  
 CIN No. L17111TN1989PLC018267

**Extract of Statement of Financial Results (Unaudited) for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	252.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(316.52)	(968.00)	(225.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(316.52)	(968.00)	(225.56)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(316.52)	(968.00)	(225.56)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(316.52)	(968.00)	(225.56)
6	Equity Share Capital	3978.47	3978.47	3978.47
7	Reserves	(8,400.58)	(8,084.05)	(7,343.62)
8	Earnings Per Share Basic and Diluted EPS Rs.	(0.80)	(2.43)	(0.57)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com, and Company's website www.tnjb.net.in.  
 2. The Quarterly Statements of the company have been prepared on Going Concern Basis since the management is exploring other avenues and initiating necessary steps to improve the operations.  
**BY ORDER OF THE BOARD**  
 For Tamilnadu Jai Bharath Mills Limited  
**T.R. DHANAKARAN,**  
 CMD  
 Place : ARUPPUKOTTAI  
 Date : 13th August 2021

महाराष्ट्र औद्योगिक विकास महामंडळ (महाराष्ट्र शासन अंगिकृत)				
ई-निविदा सूचना क्र. ४२/२०२१				
खालील कामासाठी म.अ.वि. महामंडळ ठेकेदाराकडून मोहोरबंद निविदा मागवित आहे.				
अनु. क्र.	कामाचे नाव	अंदाजित रक्कम रुपये	कोरी ई-निविदा संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध होण्याचा कालावधी (www.midcindia.org)	
			पासून	पर्यंत
(अ)	का.अ. मअविम, विवयां. विभाग, पुणे			
१	अतिरिक्त पुणे माहिती तंत्रज्ञान उद्यान-१ औद्योगिक क्षेत्र... राजीव गांधी माहिती तंत्रज्ञान उद्यान, हिंजवडी, पाणी पुरवठा योजना, देखभाल व दुरुस्ती, हिंजवडी टप्पा क्र. १, टप्पा क्र. २ व टप्पा क्र. ३ येथील शुद्ध व अशुद्ध उर्ध्वजलवाहिनीवर बसविण्यात आलेल्या फ्लोमीटरची तीन वर्षांच्या कालावधीकरिता सर्व समावेशक देखभाल व दुरुस्ती करणे.	४०,३८,०००/-	१७/०८/२०२१	०१/०९/२०२१
२	पिंपरी चिंचवड औद्योगिक क्षेत्र... पाणी पुरवठा योजना, देखभाल व दुरुस्ती... पाणी पुरवठा योजना राबवित व चिंचवड येथील अशुद्ध उर्ध्वजलवाहिनीवर बसविण्यात आलेल्या फ्लोमीटरची वार्षिक सर्वसाधारणक देखभाल व दुरुस्ती करणे (तीन वर्षासाठी)	४०,६८,०००/-	१७/०८/२०२१	०१/०९/२०२१
(ब)	का.अ., मअविम, प्रकल्प विभाग, पुणे			
१	चाकण औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, टप्पा क्र. २... सन २०२१-२२ साठी पाणी पुरवठा योजनेची देखभाल व दुरुस्ती... जलउदचन वाहिनी व वितरण जाळ्याचे दैनंदिन देखभाल व दुरुस्ती करणे. (दुसरी मागणी)	३६,८६,२३६/-	१७/०८/२०२१	२६/०८/२०२१
२	चाकण औद्योगिक क्षेत्र... टप्पा क्र. २... रस्त्याची देखभाल व दुरुस्ती... शिंदे-वासुली रस्त्याची दुरुस्ती करणे.	४१,६७,०७५/-	१७/०८/२०२१	०१/०९/२०२१
(क)	का.अ. मअविम, माहिती तंत्रज्ञान विभाग, पुणे			
१	तळवडे माहिती तंत्रज्ञान उद्यान.. पाणी पुरवठा योजना देखभाल व दुरुस्ती... तळवडे शुद्धि पाणी पुरवठा केंद्र व ते भूखंड क्र. पी-१५ पर्यंत १०० मि.मी. व्यासाची पाईप लाईन बदलणे आणि दुरुस्ती करणे.	३,२१,२९६/-	१७/०८/२०२१	३१/०८/२०२१
२	तळवडे माहिती तंत्रज्ञान उद्यान... तळवडे पाणी पुरवठा योजना देखभाल व दुरुस्ती... दैनंदिन पाणी वितरण पाईप लाईनची देखभाल दुरुस्ती करणे.	१६,७५,९११/-	१७/०८/२०२१	३१/०८/२०२१
३	राजीव गांधी माहिती तंत्रज्ञान उद्यान टप्पा क्र. २, हिंजवडी... रस्ते देखभाल दुरुस्ती... उद्यानाची साफ सफाई व देखभाल करणे, सन २०२१-२०२२ कारिता.	३१,१६,९४३/-	१७/०८/२०२१	०१/०९/२०२१
४	राजीव गांधी माहिती तंत्रज्ञान उद्यान टप्पा क्र. ३, हिंजवडी... पाणी पुरवठा योजना देखभाल व दुरुस्ती... टप्पा क्र. ३ मधील ACPRS followed by PLCR पद्धतीने मजबुतीकरण व इतर कामे करणे.	४२,१७,५६५/-	१७/०८/२०२१	०१/०९/२०२१
(ड)	का. अ. मअविम, विवयां. विभागांतर्गत अहमदनगर उपविभाग, अहमदनगर			
१	अहमदनगर औद्योगिक क्षेत्र... एकत्रित पाणी पुरवठा योजना व अनिवासी इमारत देखभाल व दुरुस्ती... पाणी पुरवठा योजनेच्या आवारातील व अनिवासी इमारतीच्या परिसरातील पतदिव्यांचे मजबुतीकरण व इतर कामे करणे.	१८,२४,९६२/-	१७/०८/२०२१	३१/०८/२०२१
(इ)	का.अ., मअविम, सांगली विभाग, सांगली			
१	पल्स (तासगांव) (छोटे) औद्योगिक क्षेत्र... पल्स औद्योगिक क्षेत्रातील पाणी पुरवठा योजना देखभाल व दुरुस्ती... सन २०२१-२२ या वर्षासाठी पल्स औद्योगिक क्षेत्रातील पाणी पुरवठा योजना चालविणे व देखभाल करणे.	९,५४,७८०/-	१७/०८/२०२१	३१/०८/२०२१
३	सांगली मिरज औद्योगिक क्षेत्र... सांगली मिरज औद्योगिक क्षेत्राची देखभाल व दुरुस्ती... कुपवाड ब्लॉक.. कुपवाड ब्लॉक मधील रस्त्याची एल बी एम.ए.सी. आणि फुलप्राऊंट प्रक्रिया करून वार्षिक देखभाल करणे. (दुसरी मागणी)	४४,६४,०९९/-	१७/०८/२०२१	२६/०८/२०२१
४	सांगली मिरज औद्योगिक क्षेत्र... सांगली पाणी पुरवठा योजना देखभाल व दुरुस्ती... अशुद्ध जलउदचन केंद्र व अशुद्ध जलपुरवठा वाहिनीची देखभाल व दुरुस्ती करणे. (दुसरी मागणी)	४४,००,९२७/-	१७/०८/२०२१	२६/०८/२०२१
(ई)	का.अ.मअविम, कोल्हापूर विभागांतर्गत सातारा उपविभाग, सातारा			
१	सातारा कारड, वाई व खंडाळा (केसुर्डी) औद्योगिक क्षेत्र पाणी पुरवठा, योजना देखभाल व दुरुस्ती... द्रवरूप पॉली अॅल्युमिनियम क्लोराईडचा (पीएसी) पुरवठा करणे. (दुसरी मागणी)	९,५०,०००/-	१७/०८/२०२१	२६/०८/२०२१
२	सातारा औद्योगिक क्षेत्र... बी टाईप अग्निशमन केंद्र बांधणे व अनुषंगिक कामे करणे.	३,५७,०८,१०५/-	१७/०८/२०२१	०१/०९/२०२१

**जाहीर सूचना**  
कृपया सूचना घ्यावी की, श्री. पुणेचम न्ही. शोनाय हे माझे अशिल चेंबूर विमुक्ती को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड, नोंद क्र. वीओएम/एचएसजी/१५२६ सन १९६७ ज्यांचा पत्ता विमुक्ती इमारत, प्लॉट क्र.१०५-ए, एन.जी. आचार्य मार्ग, चेंबूर, मुंबई ४०० ०७९ चे सभासद आणि १६-१२-१९९० रोजी मान्यताप्राप्त शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्र. १७ अंतर्गत क्रमांक ८६ ते ९० (दोन्ही समाविष्ट) प्रत्येकी रु. ५०/- ५(पाच) पूर्णदिव्य शेअर्सचे (सदर शेअर्स) धारक असून त्यांचे कोणतेही नामनिर्देशन न करता २५ एप्रिल, २०१६ रोजी निघन झाले.  
सोसायटी यान्वये सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/ मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदांचे सदर शेअर्स आणि हितसंबंधाचे हस्तांतर होण्यास वारस/वारसदार आणि/किंवा इतर दावेदार/आक्षेपदार यांच्याकडून दावे किंवा आक्षेप असल्यास ते सदर सूचनेच्या प्रसिध्दीपासून १५(पंधरा) दिवसात सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदांच्या शेअर्स व हितसंबंधांच्या हस्तांतरणासाठी त्यांच्या/तिच्या/ त्यांच्या दाव्या/ आक्षेपांच्या पुढावर अशी कागदपत्रे आणि अन्य पुराव्यांच्या प्रतिसह सी-६, पहिला मजला, कॉन्वेंट ब्लू, ८७, एन.जी. पाटेल मार्ग, चेंबूर, मुंबई ४०० ०७९ ईमेल: nshettyco@rediffmail.com येथे मागवित आहे.  
वर दिलेल्या मुदतीत जर दावे/ आक्षेप प्राप्त झाले नाहीत, तर सोसायटीच्या उपविधीतील तरतुदीमधील दिलेल्या मार्गाने सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/ मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदांचे शेअर्स व हितसंबंधाचे हस्तांतर करण्यास सोसायटी मोकळी असेल, जो सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/ मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदांच्या शेअर्स आणि हितसंबंधांच्या हस्तांतरणास काही दावे/आक्षेप सोसायटीने प्राप्त केले तर, सोसायटीच्या उपविधीतील तरतुदीनुसार त्यावर सोसायटी कार्यवाही करेल.  
सोसायटीच्या नोंदणीकृत उपविधीची प्रत दावेदार/ आक्षेपदात्रे निरीक्षणासाठी सोसायटीचे कार्यालय/ वकील यांचेकडे स.१०.०० आणि १२ च्या मध्ये सदर सूचना प्रसिध्दीच्या तारखेपासून तिच्या कालावधी समाप्तीच्या तारखेपर्यंत उपलब्ध आहे.  
सही/-  
नागपुत्रण ए. गेंड्री  
चेंबूर विमुक्ती को-ऑपरेटिव्ह  
हाऊसिंग सोसायटी  
लिमिटेड कारिता  
वकील  
ठिकाण: चेंबूर  
दिनांक: १४.०८.२०२१



**जाहीर सूचना**  
आमचे अशिल श्री. शांताराम देवू मोरे व सौ. सिंधु शांताराम मोरे, राहणार-२२/१५९१, अभ्युदय नगर दत्ताधाम सहकारी गृहनिर्माण संस्था मर्यादित, वारी श्रीकांत केशव हडकर मार्ग, काळाचौकी, मुंबई-४०० ०३३. यांच्या सांगण्यावरून खालीलप्रमाणे आम जनतेस जाहीर सूचना देत आहोत.  
हि जाहीर सूचना प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून आम्ही आमचा मुलगा श्री. संजय शांताराम मोरे त्याची पत्नी सौ. जयश्री संजय मोरे व मुलगी कु. वैष्णवी संजय मोरे व विवाहित मुलगी सौ. स्वाती दिगांबर कदम तिची पती श्री. दिगांबर रामचंद्र कदम व मुलगा श्री. अमेस दिगांबर कदम यांना आमच्या सर्व स्थावर व जंगम मिळकतीतून बेदखल करीत आहोत. तसेच आमचा त्यांच्याबाबतचा यापुढे कुठलाही आर्थिक व्यवहार राहणार नाही किंवा त्यांच्या आमच्या कुठल्याही स्थावर वा जंगम मिळकतीवर हक्क, अधिकार आणि दावा असणार नाही याची सर्वांनी नोंद घ्यावी.  
दि. १०.०८.२०२१  
स्थळ: मुंबई  
म. लॉ लायल्स,  
वकील  
१० डी, बाहुबली बिल्डिंग,  
१७एच, कावसजी पटेल स्ट्रीट,  
फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००९.

The spirit of Mumbai is now 93 years old!

www.freepressjournal.in

**नमुना-ग्रेड**  
नियम १०७ चा उपनियम ११(ड-१)  
**स्थायर मालमतेकरिता**  
**ताबा सूचना**  
ज्याअर्थी खाली सही करणार हे गणराज सहकारी पतसंस्था मर्यादित, मुंबई. हे महाराष्ट्र सहकारी संस्था नियम १९६१ अन्वये वसुली अधिकारी असून त्यांनी दि. १५/०२/२०१६ रोजी श्री. सुजन दत्तात्रय वरखाडे या कर्जदारास/ जांमिनदारास मागणी (डिमांड) नोटीस पारीत करून नोटीशीतील रकम रु. ३,८१,०५७/- (अक्षरी तीन लाख ऐक्यांशी हजार सत्तावन मात्र) परत करण्यासाठी नोटीस मिळाल्याच्या तारखेनुसार कळविले होते. व कर्जदारांनी सदर रकम परत करण्यास कसूर केली असल्यामुळे खाली सही करणार यांनी दिनांक ०५/०३/२०१९ रोजी जमीची नोटीस पाठवून खाली नमूद मालमता जम केलेली आहे.  
कर्जदारांनी रकम परतफेड करण्यास कसूर केल्याने येथे सदर कर्जदार/ जांमिनदार व सर्व जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, खाली सही करणार यांनी खालील नमूद केलेल्या मालमतेचा ताबा-सूचना दि. ४/८/२०२१ रोजी त्यांना महाराष्ट्र सहकारी संस्था नियम १९६१ चे नियम १०७ चा उपनियम ११ (ड-१) नुसार असलेल्या अधिकारात घेतला आहे.  
विशेषतः सदर कर्जदारांना व इतर सर्व जनतेला येथे सावधगिरीची सूचना देण्यात येते की, सदर मालमतेसंबंधी कोणतेही व्यवहार करू नयेत व सदर मालमतेसंबंधी कोणताही व्यवहार गणराज सहकारी पतसंस्था मर्यादित, मुंबई, यांचे जोडा दिनांक ३०/०६/२०२१ अखेर व्याजासह रकम रूपये ८,३५,६२२/- (अक्षरी रुपये आठ लाख पसतीस हजार सहाशे मात्र) त्यावरील व्याज रकमेच्या अधिन राहिल.  
**स्थायर ताराम मालमतेचे**  
**वर्णन/तपशिल**  
वास्तवाचा पत्ता: रूम नं. २८, चाल नं. ३, शूर संभाजी को.ऑफ. हो. सोसा. (नियोजित) सार्वम्या चाळ, संभाजी चौक, न्यु मिल रोड, कुर्ला, (प.) मुंबई-७०  
दिनांक: ४/८/२०२१  
वेळ: १०.४० सकाळी  
ठिकाण: नायाग, दादर, मुंबई-१४  
सही/-  
श्री. बी. एन. गायकवाड  
विशेष वसुली व विक्री अधिकारी  
सहकारी संस्था  
द्वारा: गणराज सहकारी पतसंस्था मर्यादित, मुंबई

**ऑलिम्पिक मॅनेजमेंट अँड फायनान्शियल सर्व्हिसेस लि.**  
नों. कार्यालय: ४२ गोपाल भवन, १९९ फिन्सेस स्ट्रीट, मुंबई - ४००००२  
ई-मेल: info@corporatementors.in, वेबसाईट: www.corporatementors.in  
सीआयएन नं. एल६५९९०एमएच१९८४पीएलसी०३३८२५, यू.क्र. नं. २२९३९०८  
३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अंतिम अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (रु. लाखांत)

अनु. क्र.	तपशिल	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०-०६-२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१-०३-२०२१ (लेखापरिहित)	३०-०६-२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	३१-०३-२०२० (लेखापरिहित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून महसूल	२.५७	४.३४	२.०६	११.३६
२	इतर उत्पन्न	३.०५	७.७८	१.०७	२०.७७
३	एकूण उत्पन्न	५.६२	१२.१२	३.१३	३२.१३
४	एकूण खर्च:				
५	ए) कर्मचारी लाभांचे खर्च	०.७९	०.८८	०.६९	२.८८
६	बी) वित्त खर्च	-	-	-	०.०३
७	सी) घाटा आणि कर्जदारांसाठी खर्च	०.२४	०.२४	०.२४	०.१७
८	डी) इतर खर्च	१.२७	१.५३	१.५७	१५.४४
९	एकूण खर्च	२.३०	२.६५	२.४८	१९.५२
१०	अपवाददात्मक बाब आणि कर्जदारांसाठी (नोटा)	३.३२	-०.५३	०.६९	१२.४१
११	अपवाददात्मक बाब	-	(४.६९)	-	(४.६९)
१२	उ) कर्जदारांसाठी (नोटा)	३.३२	(४.६९)	१.०६	८.२५
१३	क) खर्च	-	-	-	-
१४	१. चालू कर	-	०.००	-	०.००
१५	२. स्थगित कर	-	०.००	-	०.००
१६	अखंडित कामकाजातून कालावधीसाठी नफा/तोटा	३.३२	(४.६९)	१.०६	८.२५
१७	खंडित कामकाजातून कालावधीसाठी नफा/तोटा	-	-	-	-
१८	खंडित कामकाजातून कर खर्च (करोल)	-	-	-	-
१९	खंडित कामकाजातून नफा/तोटा (करोल)	-	-	-	-
२०	कालावधीसाठी नफा/तोटा	३.३२	(४.६९)	१.०६	८.२५
२१	इतर संसमवायिक उत्पन्न	-	-	-	-
२२	ए. घ. नफा किंवा तोट्यात पुनर्गणित न करायच्या बाबी	-	-	-	-
२३	२. नफा किंवा तोट्यात पुनर्गणित न केलेल्या बाबींच्या संदर्भातील आयकर	-	-	-	-
२४	३. नफा किंवा तोट्यात पुनर्गणित न केलेल्या बाबींच्या संदर्भातील आयकर	-	-	-	-
२५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण संसमवायिक उत्पन्न	-	-	-	-
२६	भरणा झालेले सभागा भांडवल (प्रत्येकी रु. १० चे शेअरचे दर्शनी मूल्य)	३०.६६	३०.६६	३०.६६	३०.६६
२७	इतर इन्विट (पुनर्गणित राखीव रु. निक)	-	-	-	-१०२.८८
२८	प्रति सभागा प्रामा (अखंडित कामकाजासाठी)	-	-	-	-
२९	मुलभूत	०.११	(०.१६)	०.३५	०.२७
३०	सोम्युक्ल	०.११	(०.१६)	०.३५	०.२७
३१	प्रति सभागा प्रामा (खंडित कामकाजासाठी)	-	-	-	-
३२	मुलभूत	-	-	-	-
३३	सोम्युक्ल	-	-	-	-
३४	प्रति सभागा प्रामा (खंडित कामकाज आणि अखंडित कामकाजासाठी)	-	-	-	-
३५	मुलभूत	०.११	(०.१६)	०.३५	०.२७
३६	सोम्युक्ल	०.११	(०.१६)	०.३५	०.२७

**टीपा:**  
१. वित्त निष्कर्ष १३.०८.२०२१ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने अंतिमिहित केले.  
२. कंपनी मुख्यालये एकाच विभागात काम करते.  
३. निमित्त कंपनीला कोणत्याही तक्रारी प्राप्त झाल्या नाहीत.  
४. चालू तिमाहीच्या आकडेवारीची तुलनायोग्य करण्याकरिता आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधी/वर्षाची आकडेवारी पुनर्गणित आणि पुनर्गणित केलेली आहे.  
५. कंपनीच्या लेखापरीक्षकांकडून वरील निष्कर्षांचे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन झाले आहे.  
६. कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत वित्त निष्कर्ष (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) रु. २०१५ सहायका कंपनीय (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) रु. २०१५ चा नियम ३ आणि कंपनीय (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) (अमेडिड) रु. २०१६ च्या अनुषंगाने हे विवरण बनवले आहे.  
७. कंपनीचे कोणतेही भांडेवृत्त कांदा नाही म्हणून रेंड-एस-११९ लागू होत नाही.

ऑलिम्पिक मॅनेजमेंट अँड फायनान्शियल सर्व्हिसेस लि. साठी  
सही/-  
एच.ए. अरालकर  
संचालक  
ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: १३.०८.२०२१

**MAKERS Laboratories Limited**  
Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067  
CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389  
Tel: +91 22 26688544; E-mail: investors@makerslabs.com, Website : www.makerslabs.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**  
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	Year Ended			
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1486.28	1,119.18	934.96	4,482.54	3,688.17	3,129.73	6,959.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.85	(67.84)	(3.14)	(207.41)	492.23	296.37	270.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.85	(67.84)	(3.14)	(207.41)	492.23	296.37	270.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.56	(74.76)	1.56	(161.66)	372.58	149.06	134.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	75.67	(59.73)	255.67	500.17	409.07	165.67	795.20
6	Equity Share Capital	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				4,470.40			
8	Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	0.60	(1.52)	0.03	(3.29)	3.69	0.45	(0.67)

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com).  
2. The Ind AS compliant financial results of the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been stated in terms of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5<sup>th</sup> July, 2016.  
3. The acquisition of Resonance Specialities Limited has resulted in the Company preparing consolidated financial statements for the first time in Dec 2020. Therefore the comparative figures for the previous quarter ended June 30, 2020 were not prepared and accordingly are not presented in the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

**By Order of the Board**  
For Makers Laboratories Limited  
Saahil Parikh  
Wholetime Director  
(DIN 00400079)

Place : Mumbai  
Date : August 13, 2021

**IL&FS | Private Equity**

**आयएल अँड एफएस इन्व्हेस्टमेंट मॅनेजर्स लिमिटेड**  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : टी आयएल अँड एफएस फायनान्शियल सेंटर, सी-२२, 'जी' ब्लॉक, वांद्रे-कुर्ला संकुल, वांद्रे (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०० ०५९.  
सीआयएन : एल६५९९०एमएच१९८४पीएलसी०३३८२५, वेबसाईट : www.ilindia.com, दूर. : ०२२-२६५३३३३३, फॅक्स : ०२२-२६५३३०५६, ई-मेल : investor.relations@ilindia.com

**३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतरा**  
(ईपीएस सोडून रु. लाखांत)

तपशिल	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२१ (लेखापरिहित) (टीप ३)	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२१ (लेखापरिहित)
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	८८४.४२	१,२६२.९५	१,८२६.९६	५,८६२.४९
वर्षासाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर आणि अपवाददात्मक बाबींपूर्वी)	८९.७७	२७२.८६	४७८.४०	९८९.४३
वर्षासाठी कर्जपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवाददात्मक बाबींनंतर)	८९.७७	२७२.८६	४७८.४०	९८९.४३
वर्षासाठी कर्जोत्तर निव्वळ नफा (अपवाददात्मक बाबींनंतर)	७.३४	२२२.९९	५५६.३०	९६९.५४
वर्षासाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न	११९.३७			

**Triumph International Finance India Limited**  
Oxford Centre, 10 Shroff Lane, Colaba Causeway, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.

**Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended June 30, 2021** (Rs. In Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021
1.	Income								
a)	Revenue from Operations	5.26	282.55	15.37	372.76	5.26	282.55	15.37	372.76
b)	Other Income	5.26	282.55	15.37	372.76	5.26	282.55	15.37	372.76
2.	Expenses								
a)	Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
c)	Change in inventories of stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
d)	Employee benefits expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
e)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
f)	Finance costs	4.70	16.89	0.16	18.70	4.46	16.95	0.13	19.49
g)	Other expenses	4.70	16.89	0.16	18.70	4.46	16.95	0.13	19.49
h)	Investments Written off	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
i)	Total Expenses	0.56	265.56	15.21	308.06	0.80	265.60	15.24	308.27
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (1-2)	0.56	265.56	15.21	308.06	0.80	265.60	15.24	308.27
4.	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (3-4)	0.56	265.56	15.21	308.06	0.80	265.60	15.24	308.27
6.	Other Comprehensive Income								
a)	Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Items that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Other Comprehensive Income(a+b)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (5+6)	0.56	265.56	15.21	308.06	0.80	265.60	15.24	308.27
9.	Net Profit/(Loss) per equity share capital (Ordinary shares of Rs.10 each)	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750
10.	Other Equity								
a)	Earnings Per Share-								
b)	Basic	0.01	3.54	0.20	4.11	0.01	3.54	0.20	4.11
c)	Diluted	0.01	3.54	0.20	4.11	0.01	3.54	0.20	4.11

**Notes:**  
1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August, 2021 and subject to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
2. The financial results of the company are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.  
3. The Securities and Exchange Board of India has cancelled the registration of the Company as a Stock Broker.  
4. Other Income includes interest on fixed deposits with ICICI Bank and dividend income of Rs. 3.03 lacs and 0.70 lacs respectively has been accounted as per Form 26AS.  
5. Figures for the previous periods/year are re-classified/rearranged/re-grouped, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Triumph International Finance India Limited**  
Nagesh Kutaphale  
Director  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : August 13, 2021

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
**LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES**

Notice is hereby given that Share Certificate No. 36 for 5 equity shares of Rs. 50/- each, bearing distinctive Nos.176 to 180 (both inclusive) and Share Certificate No. 25 for 5 equity shares of Rs. 50/- each, bearing distinctive Nos.121 to 125 (both inclusive) in respect of Shop No.4 & 5 respectively, in **THE MARYLAND APARTMENT CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD., CTS No. 1311, Sandu Wadi, D. K. Sandu Marg, Chembur, Mumbai 400071**, issued in the name of **MRS. DEEPA SANJIV SHAHADE** in respect of Shop No. 4 & 5 respectively, have been lost/ misplaced and not traceable. Further Society received an application for the issue of duplicate share certificates in respect of the said Shops.

The Society, hereby invites claims or objections from the heir/s or other claimant/s or objector/s with respect to the said missing Share Certificates within a period of **15 days** from the publication of this notice, to the undersigned, failing which the Society shall issue duplicate certificate to the member. The Public are also cautioned against dealing in any way with these Share Certificates.

For **THE MARYLAND APARTMENT CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD**  
Sd/-  
Hon Secretary  
Place : Mumbai Date : 14.08.2021

**CENTRUM CAPITAL LIMITED**  
CIN: L65990MH1977PLC019986

Regd.Off.: Bombay Mutual Building, 2nd Floor, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel: +91 22 22662434  
Corporate Office : Centrum House, C.S.T. Road, Vidyanageri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098.  
Tel: 91 22 42159000 Fax: 91 22 42159533 Email: cs@centrum.co.in Website: www.centrum.co.in

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2021** (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,867.34	1,227.12	5,578.67	13,633.60	11,436.05	51,314.53
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(369.30)	(56.54)	(498.22)	(549.19)	(1,557.43)	(3,199.83)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(369.30)	(56.54)	(498.22)	(549.19)	(1,557.43)	(3,199.83)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(387.13)	54.77	(902.39)	(691.66)	(1,460.15)	(4,180.87)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(386.57)	54.55	(924.30)	(702.85)	(1,505.96)	(4,235.42)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic :	(0.09)	0.01	(0.22)	(0.25)	(0.29)	(1.13)	
2. Diluted :	(0.09)	0.01	(0.22)	(0.25)	(0.29)	(1.13)	

**Notes:**  
a) The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the company at [www.centrum.co.in](http://www.centrum.co.in), besides the websites of BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)).  
b) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on August 12, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2021.

For **Centrum Capital Limited**  
Sd/-  
Jaspal Singh Bindra  
Executive Chairman  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 13th August, 2021

**HINDUSTAN HARDY LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : Plot No. C-12, MIDC, Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422 010.  
Web Site - [www.hhardys.com](http://www.hhardys.com), Email ID- [info@hhardys.com](mailto:info@hhardys.com), CIN- L29300MH1982PLC028498  
Contact -Tel.-0253-2382118, TeleFax-91-0253-2382528

**Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021** [Rs. In Lacs except EPS]

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended in			
	the Current Year		the Previous Year	
	As at 30/6/2021	As at 31/3/2021	As at 30/6/2020	As at 31/3/2021
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	1396.48	1521.45	560.75	4466.47
2 Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)/(-) from ordinary Activities after tax	101.77	183.74	(40.14)	318.48
3 Total Other Comprehensive income/(loss)-Net	(0.74)	5.35	(4.82)	(12.14)
4 Paid up equity share capital-(Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	149.85	149.85	149.85	149.85
5 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	-	1,001.13
6 Earning Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised):	6.79	12.26	(2.68)	21.25
(a) Basic				
(b) Diluted				
7 Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)-not annualised :	6.79	12.26	(2.68)	21.25
(a) Basic				
(b) diluted				

**Notes:**  
1. The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13-08-2021.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com))

By Order of the Board  
For **Hindustan Hardy Limited**  
Ms. Devaki Saran  
Executive Director & CFO  
DIN-06504653  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : August 13, 2021

**RUCHI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
CIN: L65990MH1984PLC033878

Regd. Office: 706, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021 Phone: 022-49712051, Website: [www.ruchiinfrastructure.com](http://www.ruchiinfrastructure.com)

**Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021** (Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.3.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.3.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1,073	911	1,028	3,880	1,723	1,638	1,590	6,220
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	355	(113)	208	131	270	(249)	217	(505)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	355	(113)	208	131	270	(249)	217	(505)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	247	(28)	224	105	160	(140)	234	(531)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	291	(14)	285	134	204	(126)	295	(502)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	9,878	-	-	-	9,839
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-								
Basic :	0.08	(0.05)	0.07	(0.11)	0.04	(0.11)	0.07	(0.42)	
Diluted:	0.08	(0.05)	0.07	(0.11)	0.04	(0.11)	0.07	(0.42)	

**Notes:**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company - [www.ruchiinfrastructure.com](http://www.ruchiinfrastructure.com) and on the Stock Exchange websites [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).  
b) #-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Executive Director  
Place: Indore  
Date: August 12, 2021

**FEL Future Enterprises Limited**  
CIN: L52399MH1987PLC044954

Regd. Off.: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai - 400060. Tel. No.: +91 22 4055 2200; Fax No. : +91 22 4055 2201;  
Website: [www.felindia.in](http://www.felindia.in); Email: [investorrelations@futuregroup.in](mailto:investorrelations@futuregroup.in)

**Extracts of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the First Quarter Ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021** (Rs. in Crore)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021
Total Income from Operations (Net)	294.86	378.89	181.50	1,019.80	448.12	552.03	304.39	1,590.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(276.19)	(251.85)	(279.24)	(1,067.79)	(317.88)	(299.65)	(322.92)	(1,238.06)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(276.19)	(251.85)	(279.24)	(1,067.79)	(317.88)	(299.65)	(322.92)	(1,238.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(276.19)	(233.96)	(279.24)	(1,049.90)	(317.88)	(281.76)	(322.92)	(1,220.17)
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(274.12)	(238.04)	(278.16)	(1,056.06)	(322.39)	(292.34)	(299.50)	(1,233.90)
Equity Share & Class B (Series 1) Share Capital (face value per share : ₹ 2)	98.86	98.86	98.86	98.86	98.86	98.86	98.86	98.86
Other Equity	-	-	-	2,474.55	-	-	-	2,811.64
Earnings Per Share (Face Value ₹ 2 per Share)								
Basic Equity Shares (₹):	(5.59)	(4.73)	(5.65)	(21.24)	(5.97)	(5.50)	(5.94)	(22.69)
Basic Class B (Series 1) Shares (₹):	(5.59)	(4.73)	(5.65)	(21.24)	(5.97)	(5.50)	(5.94)	(22.69)
Diluted Equity Shares (₹):	(5.59)	(4.73)	(5.65)	(21.24)	(5.97)	(5.50)	(5.94)	(22.69)
Diluted Class B (Series 1) Shares (₹):	(5.59)	(4.73)	(5.65)	(21.24)	(5.97)	(5.50)	(5.94)	(22.69)

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the First Quarter ended 30th June, 2021, filed with Stock Exchanges, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the First Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, viz., [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website i.e., [www.felindia.in](http://www.felindia.in).

For **Future Enterprises Limited**  
Sd/-  
Vijay Biyani  
Chairman & Managing Director  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12th August, 2021

**MAKERS Makers Laboratories Limited**  
Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067  
CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389  
Tel: +91 22 28688544; E-mail : [investors@makerslabs.com](mailto:investors@makerslabs.com); Website : [www.makerslabs.com](http://www.makerslabs.com)

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021** (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	1486.28	1,119.18	934.96	4,482.54	3,688.17	3,129.73	6,959.73	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.85	(67.84)	(3.14)	(207.41)	492.23	296.37	270.47	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.85	(67.84)	(3.14)	(207.41)	492.23	296.37	270.47	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.56	(74.76)	1.56	(161.66)	372.58	149.06	134.86	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	75.67	(59.73)	255.67	500.17	409.07	165.67	795.20	
6	Equity Share Capital	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	4,470.40	-	-	-	
8	Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	0.60	(1.52)	0.03	(3.29)	3.69	0.45	(0.67)	

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on stock exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the website of the Company ([www.makerslabs.com](http://www.makerslabs.com)).  
2. The Ind AS compliant financial results of the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been stated in terms of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5<sup>th</sup> July, 2016.  
3. The acquisition of Resonance Specialities Limited has resulted in the Company preparing consolidated financial statements for the first time in Dec 2020. Therefore the comparative figures for the previous quarter ended June 30, 2020 were not prepared and accordingly are not presented in the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

By Order of the Board  
For **Makers Laboratories Limited**  
Sd/-  
Sahil Parikh  
Wholesale Director  
(DIN 00400079)  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : August 13, 2021

**UTIQUE ENTERPRISES LIMITED**  
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS APPLE FINANCE LIMITED)

Regd. Office: 8 Apeejay House, 130 Mumbai Samachar Marg, Mumbai 400 023  
(CIN: L52100MH1985PLC037767) Tel.: 91 +22-2288 6100, Email: [info@utique.in](mailto:info@utique.in) / [www.utique.in](http://www.utique.in)

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021** (Rs. in lakh)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	